ROUTE NO.11 BUS 2065-BLUE FISH (PARK SIDE & HIGH SCHOOL)

PARKSIDE ROUTE

7:11 702 W COLLEGE - (PS,SL,CS)(M,T) NO RIDERS
7:13 108 PARKVIEW - (PS,SL,CS)
7:14 101 MARLENE - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
7:15 4TH & W COLLEGE - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
7:17 605 KENDALL - (PS,SL,CS)
7:18 KENDALL & LEGIONFIELD - (PS,SL,CS)
7:20 MADRID & RAINBOW - (PS,SL,CS)
7:21 MADRID & ATHENS - (PS,SL,CS)
7:23 LONDON & DUBLIN - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
7:24 PARIS & ATHENS - (PS,SL,CS)
7:25 PARIS & RAINBOW- (PS,SL,CS)

S 10TH & W MAIN - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
7:35 DROP PARKSIDE

HIGH SCHOOL ROUTE

7:45 DEVITO & INDIANA JONES (HS)
7:47 WESTWOOD & RIDGEWAY (HS)
7:48 MIDDLE OF PINEHURST (HS) NO RIDERS
7:49 CUMBERLAND & WESTWOOD (HS) NO RIDERS
7:50 W COLLEGE & MARLENE (HS) NO RIDERS
422 LEGION FIELD (HS) (NO RIDERS)
7:52 605 KENDALL - (HS)
7:53 5TH & LYND (HS)
7:55 W SARATOGA & 4TH - at stop sign (HS)
8:05 DROP HIGH SCHOOL
PM ROUTE
2:45 LOAD PARKSIDE -

S 10TH & W MAIN - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
PARIS & RAINBOW- (PS,SL,CS)

PARIS & ATHENS - (PS,SL,CS)

LONDON & DUBLIN - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
MADRID & ATHENS - (PS,SL,CS)

MADRID & RAINBOW - (PS,SL,CS)

KENDALL & LEGIONFIELD - (PS,SL,CS)

605 KENDALL - (PS,SL,CS) -

4TH & W COLLEGE - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS
108 PARKVIEW - (PS,SL,CS)

101 MARLENE - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS

702 W COLLEGE - (PS,SL,CS) NO RIDERS

3:15 LOAD HIGH SCHOOL
4TH & WEST SARATOGA



5TH & LYND

605 KENDALL - (HS)

W COLLEGE & MARLENE (HS) NO RIDERS
CUMBERLAND & WESTWOOD (HS) NO RIDERS
MIDDLE OF PINEHURST (HS NO RIDERS
WESTWOOD & RIDGEWAY (HS)

DEVITO & INDIANA JONES (HS)



